
Date Event Information 

Wednesday 5th October Scooters and donuts This is a 'Friends' event please fill in a slip
and pay before the day 

Tuesday 11th October Book Pop up in school 
£2 books available from The Childrens 

 Bookshelf Hereford

Grown ups invited to browse after
school in the hall 

Friday 21st October 2pm Harvest Service at the Church Grown-ups welcome 

 Wednesday 2nd November (4-7pm) and
Thursday 3rd November  (1.30 - 5pm)  

Parent Teacher Meetings Slips will be sent home for you to book a
slot a week before half term 

Friday 11th November 'Friends' Grown Up Bingo More details to follow shortly

Tuesday 15th November Tempest Photographs to take
Individual/Siblings and Families

Every child will have an individual photograph taken and a
sibling photo if you have more than one child in school. 
 Preschool children will be able to come in before school

more information on this shortly

Saturday 19th November Pudding Mix and Christmas Fair A 'Friends' Event - Please come along

Monday 28th November Bikeability for year 6 only Children will need a bike and a helmet. 

Friday 2nd December 
3.30 - 5.00

KS2 Bingo Children will need a bike helmet

Monday 5th December 6pm
and Wednesday 7th December 2pm




Nativity Performance Bumble Bees and
Ladybirds 




There will be more. information nearer
the time

Friday 9th December Friends Christmas Disco at school for all
Leintwardine school children 

A 'Friends' Event - Please come along

Wednesday 14th December Pantomime Trip years 2 - 6 
Shrewsbury - Beauty and the Beast

More information coming soon

Thursday 15th December Pantomime Trip Reception & Year 1
Ludlow - Jack and the Beanstalk

More information coming soon

Friday 16th December  School Christmas Parties More information coming soon

Monday 19th December Christingle Service 
Leintwardine Church at 2pm

Grown-ups welcome 

Dates for your diaries - Autumn Term 2022 
 It is time to start filling in the calendar.  We will be posting dates to the school calendar and this can be
linked to a device.  Please take a look at  https://www.leintwardineprimary.org/diary/grid/2022/09/

 and subscribe to the calendar.


